NATAL

NA 2004

Posiz.| N° Cognome Nome Anno |Categoria Societa Tempo
1 14 Bchir Mohamed 1975 A LBM Sport Team 28'01"
2 5 Nizigama Alois 1970 A Burundi 28'07"
3 6 Ndayisenga Patrick 1972 A Burundi 28'24"
4 10 Kabbouri Abdelkerim 1982 A Amleto Monti 28'28"
5 448 Sansone Massimiliano 1984 A A.C.S.1. Campidoglio 29'02"
6 4  Capostosti Marcello 1968 A Violetta Club C2 29'18"
7 21 Ruttigliano Pasquale 1978 A Esercito 29'28"
8 1 Annani Adil 1980 A Atletica Valtenna 29'45"
9 11 Abdouny Mohamed 1968 A Marocco 29'47"
10 9 El Makhrout Cherkaoui 1980 A Amleto Monti 30'08"
11 8 Nicosia Salvatore 1963 A Circolo Villa Spada 30'51"
12 3 Barbi Roberto 1965 A Atletica Valtenna 31'07"
13 374 Travaglini Danilo 1973 B Esercito Amatori 31'22"
14 393 Chavez Freddy 1964 D Cat Sport 31'50"
15 15 Guerranti Emiliano 1973 A Rifondazione Podistica 32'21"
16 430 Baccani Giuliano 1968 C Area 32'29"
17 18 Maniaci Vincenzo 1963 D Rifondazione Podistica 32'42"
18 444 Mollicone Roberto 1965 C Atletica TVSCVLVM 32'50"
19 371 De Carli Sandro 1968 C Pizzeria Il Podista 32'54"
20 400 Zanetti Cristian 1971 B AICS Marathon 33'05"
21 406 Carzedda Gianluca 1976 B Atletica Villa Aurelia 33'12"
22 376 Mancini Andrea 1978 B Atletica Futura Roma 3321"
23 373 Petracca Carmine 1963 D Amatori Romani 33'28"
24 383 Buccierello Gabriele 1983 A Atletica Cat 33'52"
25 391 Arellano Carlos 1970 B Cat Sport 33'56"
26 256 Mocavini Renato 1959 E Villa Guglielmi 34'25"
27 25 Massimi Marco 1951 F Soc. Podistica Ostia 34'27"
28 384 Wojcieszek Ewa 1969 C Old Devils 34'38"
29 433 Pentangelo Mario 1949 G AS Runners Ciampino 34'41"
30 143 Petrucci Massimo 1959 E Cral Polig-dello Stato 34'55"
31 404 Lucarini Adriano 1973 B AICS 35'12"
32 417 D'Emidio Massimo 1971 B Indipendenti 35'20"
33 87 Manganaro Angelo 1961 D Cral Enea 35'22"
34 24 Stella Giacomo 1967 C Atleticouisp Monterotondo 35'26"
35 359 Doldi Corrado 1973 B Atletica La Sbarra 35'30"
36 172 Rossini Massimiliano 1968 C Podistica Solid. RM069 35'33"
37 147 Bizzarri Giuseppe 1958 E Cral Polig-dello Stato 35'34"
38 76 Buttinelli Enrica 1969 C Cral Enea 35'42"
39 258 Russo Giuseppe 1969 C G.P. Frecce Azzurre 35'43"
40 120 Perelli Massimo 1964 D G.S. K42 Gan 35'44"
441 205 Bortoloni Natale 1949 G Atletica Vita 35'45"
42 419 La Valle Andrea 1965 C Atl. TVSCVLVM 35'47"
43 363 Gomes David 1962 D Roma Road Runners 35'51"
44 38 Vanni Orlando 1966 C Atleticouisp Monterotondo 35'52"
45 438 Bertoli Massimiliano 1971 B US Roma 83 36'01"
46 66 Naranzi Roberto 1973 B Cat Sport 36'04"
47 420 Pavoni Fabrizio 1968 C Atl. TVSCVLVM 36'10"
48 405 Santini Oliviero 1950 F Alitalia 36'16"




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

331
357
355
102
402
53
369
198
437
410
192
443
56
178
334
113
157
187
361
345
89
77
165
370
137
86
189
366
398
133
112
228
95
103
360
136
358
122
159
206
327
146
271
154
90
413
163
324
252
158
416
155
445
115
401
323

Reali Massimiliano
Fubelli Stefano
Sgardello Valter
Franchi Aldo
Rinaldini Luca
Fiore Carlo

De Carli Fabrizio
Falato Luigi

lori Paolo

Lattanzio Antonio
Anastasi Sandro
Dionisi Andrea
Salatino Giuseppe
Donatucci Alfredo
Bonifazi Paolo
Bersan Danilo
Serpi Mario
Carrarini Evaristo
Manfredi Ivo
Malafoglia Stefano
Magrini Fabio
Giacomozzi Maurizia
Lopolito Antonio
Cecconi Sergio
Paradiso Gianfranco
Palandro Felice

De Martino Biagio
Botticelli Luigi
Scipioni Domenico
Cicconi Gilberto
Perrone Pasqualino
Giannini Lorenzo
Teodori Luigi
Scialanga Fabio
Casali Emilio
Bizzarri Sergio
Santarelli Patrizia
Crialesi Moreno
Cantatore Antonio
Matteucci Giuseppe
Trinchese Patrizia
Pace lan

Igneo Gabriele
Carella Eufemia
Delle Fontane Mario
Mazzia Stefano
Savo Roberto

Ros Alberto

Menini Mauro
Mariani Dario
Foghetti Federica
Marino Paolo

Furia Massimo

Tipi Dan

Colombi Mario
Bartolucci Gianluca

1964
1959
1943
1958
1964
1954
1964
1957
1967
1958
1960
1969
1949
1967
1968
1960
1954
1948
1957
1962
1968
1974
1954
1941
1965
1961
1966
1957
1949
1953
1960
1951
1960
1960
1966
1971
1957
1952
1954
1956
1962
1954
1967
1961
1945
1979
1958
1971
1958
1959
1968
1950
1966
1969
1959
1971
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G.P. Frecce Azzurre
Villalba

Marcia club Centro Lazio
Cral Enea

Sabina Marathon

Cat Sport

AICS Marathon Roma
Atletica Olimpia Palombara
Indipendente

Atac Marathon

Cat Sport

Pod. Preneste

Cat Sport

Podistica Solid. RM069
Libertas Lanudio

Cral Enea

F.F.G.G. Amatori

Podis. Solid. RM069
Roma Road Runners
Atleticouisp Monterotomdo
G.S.L.

A.l.C.S. Marathon Roma
World Marathon Club

Atl. Scavo 2000

Podistica Ostia

G.S.L.

A.S.D. Aequa Running
Atletica Villa Guglielmi
Pizzeria Il Podista

Cral Enea

G.S. K42 Gan

Maratona di Roma
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
G.S. K42 Gan

Colleferro Atletica
Podistica Ostia

Scavo 2000

G.S. K42 Gan

A.l.C.S. Marathon Roma
Atletica Vita

A.C.S.l. Campidoglio Paladino
Cral Enea

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Cral Enea

G.S.L.

A.S. Torrino Triathlon Team
World Marathon Club
Circolo Villa Spada
G.S.A. Atletica Insieme
A.l.C.S. Marathon Roma
Sportibg team Roma
G.S.Isola Sacra

Atletica Carsoli

G.S. K42 Gan

Sabina Marathon Club
Circolo Villa Spada

36'19"
36'21"
36'32"
36'36"
36'39"
36'40"
36'45"
36'48"
36'55"
36'56"
37'07"
37'12"
37'15"
37'19"
37'25"
37'26"
37'30"
37'39"
37'43"
37'65"
37'58"
38'07"
38'17"
38'19"
38'22"
38'25"
38'26"
38'28"
38'31"
38'37"
38'43"
38'47"
38'49"
38'61"
38'55"
39'01"
39'02"
39'03"
39'04"
39'06"
39'10"
39'11"
39'16"
39"17"
39'20"
39'21"
39'31"
39'33"
39'37"
39'38"
39'41"
39'42"
39'43"
39'46"
39'47"
39'48"



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

200
284
335
105
191
81
377
162
262
54
51
145
65
425
128
83
233
129
173
125
216
397
177
385
104
313
421
322
238
296
153
185
124
409
356
412
80
422
232
282
351
47
277
260
399
446
199
394
292
447
139
395
367
372
114
63

Di Francescantonio Maurizio

Ravera Gianluca
Riglietti Vincenzo
Rutolo Ferdinando
Di Gennaro Giuseppe
Fini Mirella

Rapali Benito
Sinicco Giorgio
Brega Antonio

De Salvo Giuseppe
Castelnovo Enrico
Lanciotti Maurizio
Nocella Andrea
Felceti Gino
Gentileschi Fabrizio
Pulcinelli Claudia
Bernardi Riccardo
Dotto Andrea

Ricci Claudio
Pintus Giovanni
Bela Angelo
Pendenza Roberto
Gaeta A.Fausto
Pimpinella Franco
Biondi Massimo
Sarchese Christian
Grandinetti Paola
Bartolucci Andrea
D'Angelo Bruno
Feri Stefano
Paoletti Franco
Ciccarello Antonio
Giordano Mario
Franceschini Chiara
Pellegrino Giuliano
Muratore Nicola
Pirina Mario
Pascucci Luisiana
Abodi Marco
Romanello Francesco
Nazaro Francesco
Pietrarelli Giulio
Serra Emanuele
Olivieri Antonio
Anzini Domenico
Raffaelli Stefano
Volpi Alessandro
Di Filippo Pietro

La Notte Nicola
Perfetti Paolo
Fortin Bruno
Marras Fabio
Marras Carlo
Martucci Goffredo
Robustelli Alfonso
Gavazza Stefano

1956
1961
1955
1947
1962
1964
1936
1962
1959
1957
1956
1968
1972
1971
1973
1958
1965
1973
1961
1944
1949
1949
1947
1952
1960
1974
1956
1976
1956
1965
1948
1949
1959
1975
1946
1974
1938
1966
1959
1956
1961
1955
1964
1955
1939
1953
1963
1962
1955
1964
1957
1974
1941
1935
1956
1966
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Atletica Olimpia Palombara
Cral Enea

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
G.S. K42 Gan

Atac Marathon Club

Agip Petroli Club

Atl. Amatoriale Velletri
World Marathon Club
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Cat Sport

Indipendente

Cral Polig-dello Stato

Cat Sport

Indipendenti

Indipendenti

Indipendente

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Indipendenti

Podis. Solidar. RM069
G.S. K42 Gan

Atletica Vita

Atac Marathon Club
Podis. Solid. RM069

Atac Marathon Club

G.S. K42 Gan

Circolo Villa Spada

GS Meo Patacca

Circolo Villa Spada

U.S. Roma 83

Cral Enea

G.S.Isola Sacra

Podis. Solid. RM069

G.S. K42 Gan

AICS

Roma Road Runners
Area

Italia Marathon Club

Villa Guglielmi
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Cral Enea

Indipendente

G.S. K42 Gan

Cral Enea

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Pizzeria Il Podista
Indipendente

Atletica Olimpia Palombara
Atl. Cariri

Cral Enea

Indipendente

Podistica Ostia

Atletica Montemario
Atletica Montemario

S.S. Lazio

G.S. K42 Gan

Cat Sport

39'49"
39'61"
39'59"
40'03"
40'04"
40'07"
40'15"
40'16"
407"
40'28"
40'30"
40'36"
40'41"
40'42"
40'44"
40'47"
40'48"
40'49"
40'50"
40'51"
40'55"
41'00"
41'02"
41'06"
41'08"
41'12"
41"13"
41'13"
41'20"
41'32"
41'35"
41'36"
41'45"
41'49"
41'53"
41'65"
41'56"
41'57"
42'00"
42'02"
42'04"
42'05"
42'06"
42'08"
42'09"
42'10"
42'11"
42'12"
42'13"
42'16"
42'20"
42'24"
42'25"
42'26"
42'27"
42'30"



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

135
170
195
283
436
97
100
312
411
175
171
286
338
368
431
68
347
348
261
197
300
346
131
432
55
352
257
276
415
229
387
264
288
118
52
141
321
60
152
270
294
179
408
353
440
259
293
190
279
251
265
88
269
268
330
298

Papi Marco

Terribili Alessandro
Deriu Antonio
Righetti Rodolfo
Saccares Massimo
Mozzetti Bruno
Cantiani Gianfranco
Adrover Maria Teresa
Basso Silvano
Mosti Similda
Tarquinio Catello
Pona Carlo

Posca Giovambattista
Sciunzi Marcello

De Mattia Ludovico
laboni Armando
Sutera Giuseppe
Simei Gianluca
Teodori Stefano
Paolessi Paola
Cassani Stefano
Russi Luciano
Gargano Romolo
De Mattia Ludovico
Taratufolo Stefano
Serra Luciano
Succu Peppe

Sidoti Gianfranco
Oliveti Felice
Teseo Gianluca
Cirillo Antonino
Ranalli Vito

Nicolini Bruno
Pinna Vincenzina
Andrioli Alexandra
Cantarini Ennio
Pompetti Gianfranco
Sportelli Alessandro
Scognamiglio Gaetano
Ferrari Giovanni
Granati Maurizio

Di Donato Attilio
Simei William
Fraschetti Osvaldo
Palmulli Giuseppe
Moretti Giuseppe
Guarracino Maurizio
Cenni Paola
Sargenti Marco
Pellino Antonino
Basile Francesco
Buccilli Tullio

Bucci Pasquale
Fazio Vero
Simeone Antonio
D'Aiuto Eugenio

1968
1971
1959
1952
1955
1937
1948
1959
1956
1964
1954
1954
1955
1937
1948
1944
1972
1972
1958
1967
1957
1964
1953
1955
1956
1943
1932
1951
1947
1959
1956
1943
1941
1952
1969
1939
1967
1956
1947
1959
1956
1964
1972
1936
1952
1959
1962
1947
1971
1948
1953
1951
1958
1946
1956
1954
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Podistica Ostia

Cral Enea

S.S. Lazio

Cral Enea

Maratona di Roma

G.S. K42 Gan

G.S. K42 Gan

Cral Enea

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Podis. Solid. RM069
Podis.Solid. RM069

Cral Enea

G.S.A. Atletica Insieme
Amatori Villa Pamphili
Asterix Morlupo

Circolo Villa Spada
Indipendenti

Indipendenti

Atleticouisp Monterotondo

Atletica Olimpia Palombara

Cral Enea

Indipendente

Tennis Monterotondo
Asterix Morlupo

Cat Sport

Team Ducci Sport

A.S. Millepiedi Ladispoli
Cral Enea

Polig Dello Stato
Maratona di Roma

U.S. Roma 83
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Cral Enea

G.S. K42 Gan

Cat Sport

Podistica Ostia

Circolo Villa Spada

Cat Sport

Atl.Villa Guglielmi
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Cral Enea

Podis. Solidar. RM069
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Pucci Sport

Amatori Castel Fusano
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Cral Enea

Maratona di Roma

Cral Enea

G.S.A Atletica Insieme
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
G.S.L.

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Indipendente

Cral Enea

42'32"
42'36"
42'40"
42'42"
42'50"
43'05"
43'06"
43'09"
43'11"
43'12"
43'14"
43'20"
4321"
43'22"
43'23"
43'24"
43'26"
43'33"
43'34"
43'34"
43'37"
43'40"
43'43"
43'44"
43'45"
43'46"
43'52"
43'63"
43'55"
43'58"
44'02"
44'04"
44'06"
44'10"
44'11"
44'14"
44'17"
44'20"
44'27"
44'29"
44'31"
44'33"
44'36"
44'38"
44'41"
44'42"
44'44"
44'45"
44'48"
44'52"
44'58"
44'59"
45'00"
45'04"
45'06"
45'07"



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

57
255
174
108
164
389
342
379
349
130
295
414
365
223
207
212
337
280

93
333
427
281

91
110
272
267
329

84
378
299

82
263
266
211
222
403
149

99
241
245

67
140
344
239
274
289
101
194
240
290
307
303
306

94
119
246

Di Camillo Pietro
Pietrella Franco
Piroli Eleonora
Isidori Giulio
Marabelli Carlo
D'Apolloni Lorenzo
Alfonsi Paolo
Mancini Antonio
Bonsembiante Carlo
Bizzarri Alessandra
Frosi Paolo

Fiorani Fiorenzo
Lucarelli Luciano
Bruschi Filippo
Marsili Maurizio
Galieni Silvestro
Marcelli Gilberto
Sargenti Alessandro
Piedimonte Vittorio
Evangelista Mauro
Corvaro Gino
Ronchetti Natalino
Catena Stefano
Molinaro Eugenio
De Federicis Leo
Scungio Vincenzo
Piermattei Stefano
Lisi Claudio
Tartaglia Alvaro
Caterino Antonio
Marro Luca
Stramenga Norveo
Santini Claudio
Apolloni Ettore
Alboletto Alessandro
Ruggeri Fabrizio
Brunelli Maurizia
Sdruscia Giorgio
Moscatelli Alberto
Malafoglia Stefano
Rossi Umberto
Albanese Bruno
Zega Carlo

Torino Aldo
Morrone Amedeo
Nardi Alberto
Sabatucci Stefano
Mariani Tiziana
Nicolucci Cesare
Micaloni Franco
Bassi Giulio
Cappellini Ottavoio
Bonanni Marina
Cellini Roberto
Petricola Sandrina
Cozzi Paolo

1959
1953
1957
1949
1959
1936
1956
1935
1972
1967
1968
1948
1950
1939
1960
1955
1943
1969
1964
1951
1946
1952
1960
1950
1959
1963
1966
1962
1932
1957
1969
1944
1955
1964
1966
1960
1957
1962
1946
1962
1954
1941
1956
1951
1957
1941
1951
1961
1937
1958
1938
1952
1955
1947
1947
1951
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Cat Sport

Liberatletica

Podis. Solid. Rm069
G.S. K42 Gan

World Marathon Club
Atletica Roma Capitale
G.S.A. Atletica Insieme
Atac Marathon Club
Indipendenti

Podistica Ostia

Cral Enea

Maratona di Roma
Atelica Villa Aurelia
Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

Indipendente

Cral Enea

G.S.L.

Libertas Lanudio

AS Mediterranea

Cral Enea

G.S.L.

G.S. K42 Gan
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Indipendente

G.S.L.

Atletica Amatori Velletri
Cral Enea

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

Sabina Marathon

Atl. Villa Guglielmi

G.S. K42 Gan

U.S. Roma 83
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Circolo Villa Spada
Podistica Ostia
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
U.S. Roma 83

Cral Enea

Cral Enea

G.S. K42 Gan

Atleticouisp Monterotondo

U.S. Roma 83
Cral Enea
Cral Enea
Cral Enea
Cral Enea
G.S. K42 Gan
G.S. K42 Gan
U.S. Roma 83

45'08"
45'09"
45'10"
45'13"
45'16"
45'17"
45'18"
45'21"
45'25"
45'27"
45'29"
45'31"
45'33"
45'39"
45'52"
45'54"
45'55"
45'56"
45'57"
46'00"
46'01"
46'05"
46'08"
46'09"
46'11"
46'25"
46'36"
46'47"
46'51"
46'55"
47'02"
47'05"
47'08"
47'13"
47'14"
47'15"
47'15"
47'16"
4717"
47'22"
47'26"
47'26"
47'29"
47'32"
47'38"
47'41"
47'44"
47'45"
47'50"
47'54"
48'02"
48'04"
48'10"
48'12"
48'14"
48'15"



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

244
309
319
109
237
230
142
418
227
441
428
305
310
308
166
220
201
364
236
291
287
426
424
304
126
138
449
72
231
381
218
315
92
215
150
107
132
382
318
169
117
9%
429
278
208
375
204
219
350
442
247
235
343
316
275
184

Di Donna Ciro
Bacchetta Loretta
Ferrara Luciano
Cardi Massimo

Del Monte Franco
Restifo Giovanni
Pavia Giuseppe
Fioranelli Mauro
Puddu Giorgio
Piccioni Valerio
Pelliccia Vincenzo
Borfecchia Flavio
Artale Vincenzo
Barone Mina
Prontini Mario
Testoni Carlo
Morenko Natalja
Saragoni Emanuela
Zeppieri Gianfranco
Lanari Cristina
Papacchioli Velia
Durazzi Lino

Curti Mirella
Calzabini Alberto
Brunetti Rinaldo
Manardi Gloria
Marrone Pierino
Napolitano Pasquale
Battello Mauro
Veroli federico
Mondani Mario
lacomi Daniela
Bruni Leonardo
Mascheducci Massimo
Moronio Rodolfo
Proietti Nazareno
Brunelli Gabriele
Gasperini Spartaco
Brandi Giorgio
Cilpiani Claudio
Laureti Laura
Pompili Filippo

Di Siena Giuseppe
Sedola Sergio
Raspoli Gaetano
Trinofera Rossana
Innamorati Paola
Danza Andrea
Eramo Remigio Giovanni
Mosca Mario

Brizzi Domenico
Incalcaterra Piero
Filesi Anna
Forzini Livia
Stocoro Anna Maria
Coccia Giuseppe

1945
1960
1943
1951
1939
1960
1937
1963
1954
1961
1951
1952
1954
1957
1956
1954
1966
1956
1937
1957
1955
1951
1958
1940
1949
1958
1950
1934
1977
1945
1941
1975
1955
1945
1951
1933
1939
1940
1955
1947
1960
1961
1940
1937
1957
1941
1967
1957
1935
1936
1954
1950
1959
1964
1965
1951
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U.S. Roma 83

Cral Enea

Circolo Villa Spada

G.S. K42 Gan

U.S. Roma 83
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Podistica Ostia

Atletica Banca Credito Cooperativo
Maratona di Roma

Club Atl. Centrale Roma
Amatori Castel Fusano
Cral Enea

Cral Enea

Cral Enea

World Marathon Club
Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

Ateltica Velletri

U.S. Roma 83

Cral Enea

Cral Enea

Atletica Tusculum

Asterix Morlupo

Cral Enea

G.S. K42 Gan

Podistica Ostia
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Circolo Villa Spada
Indipendenti

Atac Marathon Club
Atletica Vita

Circolo Villa Spada
G.S.L.

Atletica Vita

Atl. Villa Guglielmi

G.S. K42 Gan

Podistica Ostia
Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Circolo Villa Spada

Podis. Solid. RM069

G.S. K42 Gan

G.S. K42 Gan

AS Mediterranea

Cral Enea

Atletica Vita

Atletico Amatore Velletri
Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

G.S. Bancari Romani
Atletica Montemario

U.S. Roma 83

Cral Enea

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Circolo Villa Spada

Cral Enea

Podis. Solid. RM069

48'18"
48'20"
48'29"
48'30"
48'31"
48'38"
48'52"
48'58"
49'01"
49'02"
49'06"
49'07"
49'10"
49'11"
49'12"
49'21"
49'25"
49'30"
49'38"
49'41"
49'42"
49'568"
50'05"
50'07"
50'07"
50'10"
50'17"
50'20"
50'23"
50'31"
50'32"
50'35"
50'41"
50'42"
50'43"
50'44"
50'47"
50'48"
50'49"
50'51"
50'52"
50'563"
50'565"
50'57"
51'05"
51'06"
51'12"
51'13"
51'15"
51'18"
51'20"
51'31"
51'33"
51'34"
51'37"
51'39"



329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

392
407
386
423
217
214
79
314
193
210
362
434
435
248
121
156
116
354
336
221
311
176
64
249
301
127
317
151
213
390
181
58
250
70
253
182
202

Fanisio Adele
Marzoletti Giovanni
Di Franco Orazio
Sambolo Antonietta
Pugliese Giuseppe
Mave Giambattista

Di Pietro Franco
Ferrelli Sebastiano
Sirignano Arnaldo
Giovannini Attilio
Spallazzi Eugenio Patrizio
Adriani Elisabetta
Smeriglio Carlo
Barbieri Pasquale
Pontesilli Cesira
Palmieri Angela
Amici Roberto
Giannini Roberto
Lamonica Mariarosa
Vantaggio Benito
Amanti Maria Grazia
Intreccialagli Learco
Gavazza Angelo
Alunno Mario

lorio Maria Grazia
Gaggioli Piero
Adone Rosanna
Paoletti Claudio
Smargiassi Raimondo
Testini Gabriella
Condo Antonio

D'Ugo Michele

Nardi Bruno
Picarazzi Emilia
Romeo Renata
Compagna Guido
Vorra Paola

1945
1941
1930
1946
1949
1949
1961
1946
1935
1955
1957
1958
1958
1948
1954
1954
1933
1939
1949
1934
1966
1932
1934
1955
1960
1940
1956
1952
1942
1961
1925
1933
1964
1968
1948
1946
1963

OOMOUOrr O I NMOITOMMrrOrM—rOooOomomMmmMm—OoUeOOomr I m

Atletico Castel Fusano
Cat Sport

Amatori Castelfusano
Maratona di Roma
Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

Atleticouisp Monterotondo
Circolo Villa Spada
Atletica del Parco
Atletica Vita

Atl. Cariri

Asterix Morlupo
Indipendente

U.S. Roma 83

G.S. K42 Gan

G.S. Isola Sacra

G.S. K42 Gan

A.S. Road Runners Club
Alitalia Club

Atletica Vita

Cral Enea

Podis. Solid. RM069
Cat Sport

U.S. Roma 83

Cral Enea

G.S. K42 Gan

Circolo Villa Spada

Atl. Villa Guglielmi
Atletica Vita

Amatori Castel Fusano
Podis. Solid. RM069
Cat Sport

G.S.A. Atletica Insieme
Circolo Villa Spada
G.S.A. Atetica Insieme
Podis. Solid. RM069
Atletica Vita

52'05"
52'06"
52'12"
52'14"
52'20"
52'21"
52'32"
52'33"
52'42"
53'00"
53'01"
53'03"
53'15"
53'38"
53'43"
53'46"
53'65"
53'69"
54'15"
54'30"
54'32"
54'34"
54'40"
54'52"
55'29"
55'68"
56'05"
56'12"
56'43"
56'56"
57'00"
57'16"
57'20"
57'34"
57'37"
57'41"
57'54"



